June 14, 2024

Team

Riffner

Shove Your Dig Up My Pass
Four & a half & Matt

Wild Women

Pass and Titties

Here for the beer

NAFS

The Fighting Kha-Lebis

Standings

TuRev4s - Spring 24

Won

ON WMo o N

Lost

0o ughbhwwNEER

Win %o
.875
.750
.625
.625
.500
.375
.250
.000

GF
21
17
17
13
10
11

GA

\‘

11
14
13
19
22

Page 1 of 1



