Standings

TuRev4s - Spring 24

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Riffner	7	1	.875	21	3
Shove Your Dig Up My Pass	6	2	.750	17	7
Four & a half & Matt	5	3	.625	17	7
Wild Women	5	3	.625	13	11
Pass and Titties	4	4	.500	10	14
Here for the beer	3	5	.375	11	13
NAFS	2	6	.250	5	19
The Fighting Kha-Leb's	0	8	.000	2	22

June 14, 2024 Page 1 of 1